May be reproduced for Ministry Use

Children’s Worghip Bulletin

™o

= — Zacchaeus Meets Jesus
£l | L
- Luke 19:1-10
ACROSS DOWN
2. To move upward, especially by 1. To be unable to find your way
: Werd Search Puzzle
using the hands and feet 2. To get something for yourself in l
5. A person who disobeys God's a dishonest way
laws; one who does wrong 3. A building in which people, JLPOSMSINNEREGCT
6. Not tall usually a family, live EMWRSOZFIJWHMMA A
7. To set free from sin; to rescue 4. To have very little money RZEEMCHIEFOSTITIX
8. Alarge plant with a trunk, 6. To search for something or
branches, and leaves S = ILZNANEYPCWHTUD®O
COMAELHLLDTCORRL
poor save lost climb tree H S Z M C L T E X O D R E B H
short sinner house cheat seek
OTOLRCWHHWITETIG
Z CSHYBHPYNTNCNU
SWBROERATMGTFRDE
TAPAGUVMEMZNORS
DKVJASSDAUWDWFT
Y B XEAKDTEOPSSDRYP
COLLECTORQONLZPTP
TQXJINECLIMBOYT!I
HEGTISEEKCXHERAW
CLIMB LOST SAVE SEEK JERICHO
CHIEF WELCOME HOUSE WEALTHY DOWN
TAX CROWD TREE ZACCHAEUS COLLECTOR
COME POOR SINNER GUEST SHORT
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Jesus and Zacchaeus
Luke 19

Deceder Puzzde

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 24-9-23-25-26

. 8-1-1-16

. 8-22-23-9-12

. 24-10-21-2-18

. 12-9-1-1

8-21-15-15-1-9

10-23-8-12

8-13-5-1

CROWD
CLIMB

TREE SEEK
LOST SHORT

SAVE
SINNER
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Zacchaeus © Henry Martin
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